

â

SLP(C)No. 17793 OF 2000
ITEM No.202

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17793/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2000 in CWP 16147/98
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BOHAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 20/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matter is adjourned.

Call in the first week after re-opening.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to
file the corrected copy of the High Court judgment.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master