

SLP(C)No. 17793 OF 2000  
ITEM No.203

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17793/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2000 in CWP 16147/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BOHAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Jud  
gment )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 04/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Atul Nanda, Addl. Adv.Genl. PB.,  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar P., Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. Learned counsel for the parties may file additional documents, if an  
y, within six weeks

Original record be called, if required.

Interim orders to continue.

(D.L.Chugh) (S. Malkani)

Court Master Asstt. Registrar