

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3019 OF 2003

BOHAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Kabra,Adv.  
Ms. Nikita Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER