

J

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3019 OF 2003

BOHAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 30/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter is adjourned for two weeks at the request of Mr. Garvesh Kabra, appearing on behalf of Respondent Nos. 4 to 7.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master